
12.40 Stars of the Air
1.30 p.m. World Affairs: Talk byWickham Steed
1.40 Down Memory Lane
2. 0 Piano Reveries with JoeReichman
2.15 Songs by Men
2.30 Personalities on Parade
3. 0 "Coronets of England":Charles 2nd
3.30 Eugene Ormandy and thePhiladelphia Orchestra
Les Preludes Liszt

3.46 Serenades4.0 Viennese Gaieties
4.18 Musical Allsorts
5. 0 Sacred Song Service: Rev.J. A. Silvester
5.46 Sweet and Lovely6.0 The Salt Lake City Taber-nacle Choir .

6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel F7 @ The Grand Symphony Or-chestra
Madame Butterfly Puccini

7.14 Wilhelm Backhaus (pianist)Waltzes: No. 1 in B; No, 2in E; No 15 in A Flat
Brahms

4.18 mrna Berger (soprano)Credle Song Brahms
7.21 Bronislaw Huberman(violin)
Waltz in C Sharp Minor

Chopin
7.31 The David Granville Pro-
gramme8.0 Something New8.10 "Curtain Call’: A fresh
Series of complete plays
8.33 Al Goodman’s Orchestra
8.45 Sunday Evening Talk
9. 0 Overseas News
9.20 The Melody Lingers On
9.35 The Play: A Passion forEmeralds

NZBS Production
10. 0 Close down
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6. 0,7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. 0 With the Kiwis in Japan
9.30. From My Record Album
10. 0 Music by English Com-
posers
10.45 Recordings
11. 0 ANGLICAN SERVICE: St,John’s €hurch t»
Preacher: Rev. L, D. C. Groves
12.15 p.m. Concert Celebrities
1.0 Dinner Music
4.30 WORLD AFFAIRS' Talk by Wickham Steed
2.0 "X-Rays." A dramatic im-
pression of the discovery and
development of the powerful andinvisible ray
BBC Programme

2.30 Arturo Toscanini and NBC
Symphony Orchestra
1 pene oe 8 in F MajorBeethoven|

2.58 Orchestras of the World
3.30 "Master of Jalna"? |

4.6 "English County Songs"
Arranged Lucy Broadwood and
J. A, Fuller Maitland
BBC Programme

5. 0 Children’s Song Service
5.45 Recerdings
6.45 SALVATION ARMY SER-VICE: The Citadel
Preacher: Adjutant E. Elliott
8. 0 EVENING PROGRAMME
Sir Thomas Beecham and the
London Philhavemonie Orchestra
Symphony No. 4 in A Minor
Op. 63 Sibelius

8.37 Sir Thomas Beecham. andLondon Philharmonic Orchestra
Spanish Rhapsody Chabrier

8.45 SUNDAY EVENING TALK
9. 0 "Overseas News
9.22 Constant Lambert andLondon Philharmonic Orchestra
Under the Spreading ChestnutTree Weinberger

9.40 Sir. Hamilton Harty andLondon Philharmonic Orchestra
Romeo’s Reverie and Fete ofthe Capulets Berlioz
9.51. Sir.Thomas Beecham and
London Philharmonie Orchestra
Pelleas and Melisande Suite;
Op. 46 Sibelius

11. 0 London News and HomeNews from Britain
11.20 CLOSE DOWN[BVO_RE]
6. Op.m. Light Music
6.30 Favourite Artists
7.0 Andre Kostelanetz and HisOrchestra |

7.16 Anthony Strange (tenor)
7.30 For the Pianist
7.45 English Folk Songs andDances!
8. 0 "The Defender"
8.30 Band Music
9. 1 MAJOR CHORAL WORKS

So Thier moni Choir and theondon ymphony Orchestra,conducted by Albert Coates
Mass in B Minor J. 8. Bach
A further excerpt from the
Mass in B Minor will be pre-sented on Sunday, February 2,1947, at 9.4 p.m.
10, 0 Close down bd
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8.45 a.m. Gleb Yellin’s Gipsy Or-chestra
9.0 With the Kiwie In Japan
9.30 Musio of the Masters:
George Frederick Handel
10.30 Sacred Interlude
10.45 Bernhard Levitow’s SalonOrchestra
11.0 Musie for Everyman
12.0 Band of HM, RoyalMarines
12.15 p.m. Theatre Memories
1.0 Dinner Music
1.30 World Affairs; Talk byWickham Steed
2.0 Melody Mixture °

BBC Programme
2.30, "The Gioconda Smile"
| Adapted from the Short story.by Aldous Huxley

BBC Programme
3.0 Major Work
Boston Promenade Orchestra,conducted by Arthur Fiedler
L’Arlesienne Suite No, 2

Bizet3.16 Famous Artist
Oscar Natzke (bass)
4.0 Recital for Two
4.30 Recorded Play: "The ManBuilder," by F. W. Kenyon, NewZealand Author. He just had. to
ake himself as strong as herather, A comedy of commercia)
NZBS Production

---------______
5. 0 Musical Miniatures
(Future episodes at 9.20

omSundays)
5.15 Wizards of the Keyboard ~

5.30 Richard Tauber Pron
gramme
BBC Programme

6.0 The Memory Lingers On ,7.0 _CHURCH OF CHRIST SER-
VICE ;

Pastor W. Harford ’
8.0 Thé@ Masqueraders
Programme of Orchestral Musid
BBC Programme

8.20 "Rebecca" ’

845 Sunday Evening Talk
9.0 Overseas News
19.20 Overtures:
Caliph of. Bagdad Boieldiew
Le Roi_L’A Dit Delibes

9.36 "The Citadel",
10. 0 Close down
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9.30 a.m. Radio Church of the
Helping Hand
10. 0 Morning Melodies
10.15 Little Chapel of GoodCheer
10.45 Under the Spotlight
Featuring Marion Anderson
41. 0 Variety Fare
11.80. Symphony No. 5 in D

Vaughan Williams
12.30 p.m. Close down

Sunday. January 5News from London, 6.0 a.m.,
from the ZB’s.

ae Oe ca
Local Weather Report from the
ZB’s: 7.33 a.m., 1.0, 9.35 p.m.
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MORNING:

6. 0 London News
7.33 Junior Request session
:?.. 2 Brass Band Parade: Band-
master W. H. Craven
9.15 Friendly Road Children’sChoir
11. 0 Friendly Road Service of
Song
AFTERNOON:

2. 0 Listeners’ Request session
0 Radio Matinee
0 Prisoner at the Bar
i) Songs and Songwriters:Leslie Stuart

1
2
3
4

4.30 Storytime with BryanO’Brien
6. 0 Diggers’ session (Rod Tal-bot)

EVENING:6.0 Talk on Social Justice
6.30 Uncle Tom and the San-
key Singers
7.10 History’s Unsolved Mys-teries: Police Constabie J. T.Ripper
7.40 Topical Talk by ProfessorHornblow
7.45 From 1ZB’s Radio Theatre
8.15 We Found a Story8.45 Sunday Night Talk9. 0 New Zealand Presents9.15 Music in the Tanner Man-ner
9.45 Chorus, Gentlemen10.15 Serenade12. 0 Close down Fes

atl

Rev. Harry Squires, the well-known Wellington City Mis-
sioner, presents Religion for
Monday Morning from 2ZB at8.15 a.m.Fenner

2ZB WELLINGTON1130
ke, 265 m.

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
8.15 Religion for Monday Morn-ing (Rev. Harry Squires)8.30 Melodious Memories
9. 0 Children’s Choir
9.20 Sports Review
9.30 Melody Time
9.45 Music from the Islands
10. 0 Band Session
10.30 Friendly Road Service of
Song
11. 0 Piano Time
11.15 Popular Vocalist11.30 The Services Session,

‘
con-ducted by the Sgt. Major

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Listeners’ Request Session
3. 0 Radio Variety
3.30 From Our Overseas Lib-
' Pary
5. 0 Storytime with BryanO’Brien
5.25 Salt Lake City TabernacleChoir

EVENING:
6. 0 Social Justice
6.15 Musical Interlude
6.30 For the Children
6.45 Studio Presentation7. 0 Music in the Tanneranner
7.30 History’s Unsolved Mys-es The Curse of the Stonege
8. 0 The Adventures of Topper8.30 Golden Pages of Melody
8.45 Sunday Evening Talk9. 1 ZB Gazette *
10. 0 Songs and Songwriters;Vincent Youmans
10.30 Restful Melodies
11. O Recital Time
12. 0 Close down
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MORNING:

6. 0 London News
2% 0 Uncle Tom’s Children’sChoir~2 ee Magazine, featuring10.0 Orchestral Camea:

Small Orchestras
11..0 Friendly Road Service of
Song
11.45. Sports Talk (The Toff)
Pd

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Luncheon Session
2. 0 Orchestral Selections
2.15 The Featured Singer
2.30 From Our Overseas Lib
3. 0 Prisoner at the Bar
4.45 Maori Session5. 0 Storytime with BrianO’Brien

EVENING:
6. 0 A Talk on Social Justice6.15 Recordings in Demand6.30 Music in the TannerManner
7. 0 History’s Unsolved Mvea
teries: The Violin Mota
7.40 A Studio Presentation8. 0 Off Parade at Radio’s
Roundtable
8.30 Songs of Good Chéer
8.45 Sunday Night Talk9. 0 A Studio Pfesentation:
Cara Cogswell, contralto9.15 The Adventures\ of Topper
9.45 Songs and Songwriters:Eric Coats
10.15 Variety Programme10.30 Restful Music
11,°0 Variety ~ Programme"12. 0 Close downa)
In Tune with the Times, ismusic with the modern touchfrom 2ZA at 11.0 a.m.

4ZB Pr cts ol m.
MORNING;

6. 0 London News
9.15 Familiar Melodies
9.30 4ZB Junior Choristers, con-ducted by Anita Oliver
10.30 Gems from Our Record
Library
11. 0 Sports Digest with BernieMcConnell
11.15 Orchestral Interlude
11.30 Salt Lake City Choir

AFTERNOON;
12. O Listeners’ Favourites
2. 0 Serenade
2.30 The Radio Matinee3.0 ITMA: Tommy HandleyProgramnte
5. O Storytime with BrianO’Brien
5.30 4ZB Choristers, oonductedby Anita Oliver

EVENING:
6. OQ ‘Talk on Social Justice6.15 Chorus Gentlemen
6.30 The Diggers’ Show (Georgezar)
» Oe Prisoner at the Bar
7,30 Music in the TannerManner ‘
8. o History’s Unsolved Mys-teries; ag | at Lloyds8.45 Sunday Night Talk9. 0 The Adventures of Topper9.45 Songs and Songwriters:
Harry Turney11.45 At Close of Day12. 0 Close down |oo----
Some more New Zealand songs
by New Zealand artists are
featured in to-night’s programme"New Zealand Presents," 1ZBat 9.0.

22, PALMERSTON Nth1400 ke, 214m.

MORNING:
8. 0 Medleys and Selections
8.30 Young Man with a Band
9. 0 Black and White
9.30 Latin Americana9.45 Rhythm ,Rodeo10.0 Variety10.30 Laugh This Off
10.45
pe i for YouLawrence Tibbett

11. 0 in Tune with the Times11.30 Services Session. conducted
by Sgt. Major Chapman

sy
AFTERNOON:

12.0 As You Like It
2. 0 Ring Up the Curtain3.0 History’s Unsolved Myse«teries; The Wandering Jew4.0 ‘Bing Sings4.56 Notable Trials
4.20 Peppy and Popular
4.45 Chorus Gentlemen5. 0 Storytime with BryanO’Brien
5.30 Kiddies’ Corner

EVENING:
6. 0 Relax to Serenade
6.30 Sunday Scrapbook
7. 0 The Adventures of Topper7.30 Musio in the TannerManner8. 0 Prisoner at the Bar
8.30 Armchair Melodies8.45 Sunday Night Talk9. 0 Big Ben
9. 1 Sunday Symphony: Clevesland Orchestra
9.16 Enter a Murderer9.45 Songs of Cheer & Comfort
+? ° Close down
Cara Cogswell, contralto, is
the featured vocalist in the 9.0_ studio presentation from


